Bass unit:3"*2+1"*2+4"
Bluetooth
USB, SD Compatibility
FM Radio
Remote Control Included(Requires 2
AA Batteries)
Frequency response:40Hz-20KHzFrequency response:40Hz-20KHz
Aux Input
Output power：50W
BFS-T50BT
beFree Sound Bluetooth Powered
Tower Speaker
Package Dimensions: 30”Lx20”Wx20”H
Package Weight: 12 Pounds
Item Dimensions: 8.46”Lx7.08”Wx42.12”H
Item Weight: 8.28 Pounds
UPC: 013964974010